CITY OF REDONDO BEACH
PUBLIC SAFETY COMMISSION AGENDA
Monday, September 20, 2021
VIRTUAL MEETING
THIS VIRTUAL MEETING IS HELD PURSUANT TO EXECUTIVE ORDER
N-29-20 ISSUED BY GOVERNOR NEWSOM ON MARCH 17, 2020.
REGULAR MEETING OF THE PUBLIC SAFETY COMMISSION - 7:00PM
ALL COMMISSION MEMBERS ARE PARTICIPATING BY VIRTUAL

Way in Law Enforcement
73
TYPE CODE COLOR/ABBREVIATION KEY:
PRI RED = Priority 1
BLU = Priority 2
GREEN = Priority 3
PURPLE = Priority 4 (Information calls only. Not for dispatch)
* (asterisk) = Triple Beep for Priority 1 calls with an asterisk
STATUS I/P – In Progress ……… J/O – Just Occurred ……… Report – Report Call
TYPE CODE DEFINITION STATUS PRI
148 Obstruction / Resisting / First Amendment Audits         I/P or J/O 2
187* Homicide J/O 1
187R Homicide Report 2
10851* Stolen Vehicle I/P or J/O 1
10851R Stolen Vehicle Report 2
R10851 Stolen Vehicle Recovery Report 2
10852 Vehicle Tampering I/P or J/O 1
10852R Vehicle Tampering  Report 2
20001* Hit & Run (Injuries) I/P or J/O 1
20001R Hit & Run (Injuries) Report 2
20002 Hit & Run (Non-Injury) I/P or J/O 2
20002R Hit & Run (Non-Injury) Report 3
23103 Reckless Driver I/P or J/O 2
23152 Drunk Driver I/P or J/O 2
207* Kidnapping I/P or J/O 1
207R Kidnapping  Report 2
211* Robbery I/P or J/O 1
211E* 3SI Tracker Tool – GPS Device Tracking (for 211’s) I/P or J/O 1
211R Robbery Report 2
211S Silent Robbery Alarm I/P 1
215* Carjacking I/P or J/O 1
215R Carjacking  Report 2
242 Assault I/P or J/O 2
242R Assault Report 3
243 Sex Assault/Battery (not Rape) I/P or J/O 1
243R Sex Assault/Battery (not Rape) Report 2
245* Assault w/Deadly Weapon I/P or J/O 1
245R Assault w/Deadly Weapon Report 3
261* Rape I/P or J/O 1
261R Rape Report 2
273 Child Abuse/Endangerment I/P or J/O 1
273R Child Abuse/Endangerment Report 2
273.5 Domestic Violence                            I/P or J/O 1
273.5R Domestic Violence Report 3
288* Child Molestation I/P or J/O 1
288R Child Molestation Report 2
311R Child Porn Report 3
314 Indecent Exposure I/P or J/O 2
314R Indecent Exposure Report 3
415 Disturbance (Misc.) I/P or J/O 2
415B Disturbance, Business I/P or J/O 2
415C Disturbance, Construction I/P or J/O 3
415D Disturbance, Animal I/P or J/O 3
415F Disturbance, Family  I/P or J/O 1
415J Disturbance, Juvenile(s) I/P or J/O 2
415L Disturbance, Day Laborers I/P or J/O 2
74
415LT Disturbance, Landlord/Tenant I/P or J/O 2
415M Disturbance, Music I/P or J/O 2
415N Disturbance, Neighbors I/P or J/O 2
415P Disturbance, Party I/P or J/O 2
415R Disturbance Report 3
415RR Disturbance, Road Rage I/P or J/O 2
415T Disturbance, Transient I/P or J/O 2
415V Disturbance, Vehicle I/P or J/O 2
417* Brandish a Deadly Weapon I/P or J/O 1
417R Brandish a Deadly Weapon Report 2
422R Threat   Report 3
451 Arson I/P or J/O 2
451R Arson Report 3
459* Burglary I/P or J/O 1
459A Burglary / Alarm / Audible I/P 2
459B Burglary / Boat Report 3
459C Burglary / Commercial Report 3
459I Burglary / Suspect In-Custody J/O 2
459R Burglary / Residential Report 3
459S Burglary / Alarm / Silent I/P 1
459V  Burglary / Vehicle    Report 3
470 Forgery … (Fraud, Forgery, etc.) I/P or J/O 2
470I Forgery In-Custody J/O 2